
 
 

2023 Paid Holiday Schedule 
 

 
 

Holiday falls on Saturday or Sunday 
When a holiday falls on a Saturday, then the preceding Friday shall be the observed holiday. 
When a holiday falls on a Sunday, then the following Monday shall be the observed holiday. 

 
Holiday during week with four 10-hour shifts 

During a week with a holiday (8-hours paid) you will need to adjust your schedule during that 
week to compensate (work 32 hours instead of 40). 

Monday, January 1, 2024 
Monday, January 15, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Tuesday, July 4, 2024 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 

Monday, November 11, 2024 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 
        Wed, December 25, 2024 

Monday, January 1, 2025 
 

New Year's Day  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
President's Day 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth  
Independence Day 
Pioneer Day  
Labor Day 
Veterans Day  
Thanksgiving Day 
Day After Thanksgiving 
Christmas Day  
New Year's Day  
 



 

 
 
 
 

Greater Salt Lake Municipal Services District 
2023 Pay Date Schedule 

26 Pay dates 
 

 

*third pay period in month 

Pay Period 
12/24/2023 to 1/6/2024 

1/7/2024 to 1/20/2024 
1/21/2024 to 2/3/2024 
2/4/2024 to 2/17/2024 

2/18/2024 to 3/2/2024 
3/3/2024 to 3/16/2024 

3/17/2024 to 3/30/2024 
3/31/2024 to 4/13/2024 
4/14/2024 to 4/27/2024 
4/28/2024 to 5/11/2024 
5/12/2024 to 5/25/2024 
5/26/2024 to 6/08/2024 
6/09/2024 to 6/22/2024 

 

Pay Date 
1/12/2024 
1/26/2024 
2/09/2024 
2/23/2024 
3/09/2024 
3/23/2024 
4/5/2024 

4/19/2024 
5/03/2024 
5/17/2024 

*5/31/2024 
6/14/2024 
6/28/2024 

 

Pay Period  Pay Date 
6/23/2024 to 7/6/2024  7/12/2024 
7/07/2024 to 7/20/2024  7/26/2024 
7/21/2024 to 8/3/2024  8/09/2024 
8/4/2024 to 8/17/2024  8/23/2024 

8/18/2024 to 8/31/2024  9/06/2024 
9/1/2024 to 9/14/2024  9/20/2024 

9/15/2024 to 09/28/2024  10/04/2024 
09/29/2024 to 10/12/2024  10/18/2024 
10/13/2024 to 10/26/2024  11/8/2024 
10/27/2024 to 11/09/2024  11/22/2024 
11/10/2024 to 11/23/2024  12/6/2024 
11/24/2024 to 12/07/2024  12/20/2024 
12/08/2024 to 12/21/2024  01/03/2025 

 


